
Carmen Frisch 
PLZ 67663 
BODYBALANCE, BODYCOMBAT,  
BODYPUMP, BODYVIVE,  
CXWORX, LMI STEP
Frisch.Carmen@gmx.de

Betina Bauer 
PLZ 53177
BODYBALANCE, CXWORX
betina1bauer@gmail.com

Berna Saritas 
PLZ 53343
RPM
berna@saritas.de

Ariane Thiem
PLZ 23683
BODYBALANCE, BODYCOMBAT, 
BODYPUMP, BODYVIVE
ariane.thiem@gmail.com

Andreas Orth
PLZ 53757
BODYCOMBAT, BODYPUMP
AndyOrth@web.de

Andreas Köhler
PLZ 73734
BODYCOMBAT, BODYPUMP
andreas_koehler_1989@web.de

Alexandra Kunz
PLZ 65549
BODYBALANCE, BODYPUMP, 
CXWORX, GRIT
A.Kunz@kabelmail.de

Andreas Manz
PLZ 10967
BODYBALANCE, BODYPUMP, CXWORX
andreasmanz78@web.de

Flo Brennecke
PLZ 22455
BODYCOMBAT, BODYPUMP,  
CXWORX, GRIT, SPRINT
brennecke-flo90@hotmail.de

Elisabeth Kutscha 
PLZ 04277
BODYBALANCE, SH‘BAM 
elli.m.91@web.de

Diana Behnke
PLZ 50829
BODYCOMBAT, BODYPUMP
nc-backhaal2@netcologne.de

Dennis Nurjadi
PLZ 67549
BODYCOMBAT, BODYBALANCE 
(BODYVIVE folgt)
dnurjadi@me.com

Ellen Bauer
PLZ 95463
BODYATTACK, BODYBALANCE, 
BODYPUMP, LMI STEP,  
BODYVIVE, CXWORX
eschob@googlemail.com

Diana Thumb von Neuburg
PLZ 80636
BODYCOMBAT
dianatvn@yahoo.de

Christoph Züllighofen
PLZ 53177
BODYPUMP, CXWORX, GRIT
christoph@zuellighofen.eu

Carina Overheu
PLZ 45478 
BODYCOMBAT
carina.mue@gmx.de

Daniela Zart
PLZ 99428
BODYPUMP, RPM
dzarte@web.de

Guido Radtke
PLZ 59065
BODYCOMBAT, BODYJAM,  
BODYPUMP, SH‘BAM
guido.radtke@gmx.de

Fred Staffen
PLZ 31863
BODYPUMP, GRIT, RPM
fred.staffen@me.com

Isabella Waeber
PLZ 24256
BODYPUMP
isabella.waeber@freenet.de

Grazyna Mock
PLZ 52146
BODYPUMP, CXWORX, GRIT, RPM
grazyna.mo@t-online.de

Gi-Young Wedekind
PLZ 10439
BODYCOMBAT
g.wedekind@gmail.com

Ibolya Szöke-Czvitko 
PLZ 86156
BODYBALANCE, BODYJAM
czvitkoibyke@googlemail.com

LES MILLS Germany Tribe Coaches

Jannis Gerasimidis
PLZ 53842
BODYCOMBAT, BODYPUMP
jannis@funfitness-club.de



Lena Börsting
PLZ 45131
BODYATTACK, BODYCOMBAT
lena.boersting@hotmail.de

Jörn Wirtz
PLZ 21339
BODYPUMP, CXWORX
joern_wirtz@gmx.de

Jasminka Psomas
PLZ 32051
BODYPUMP, CXWORX
jasminka_noveska@web.de

Kathy Krause
PLZ 22041
BODYBALANCE, BODYPUMP, CXWORX
silvertear2003@yahoo.de

Karola Berberich
PLZ 78052
BODYPUMP, CXWORX
karola.berberich@web.de

Joachim Burk
PLZ 82299
BODYCOMBAT, BODYJAM
jburk92833@aol.com

Joana Heinke-Müller 
PLZ 14532
BODYBALANCE, BODYCOMBAT,  
BODYPUMP  
jomue.berlin@googlemail.com

Julia Moor
PLZ 48529
BODYBALANCE, BODYJAM,  
CXWORX
mejulie1983@gmx.de

Maria Schuch
PLZ 35091
BODYBALANCE, BODYCOMBAT, 
BODYPUMP, CXWORX
LMTribeCoach@gmail.com

Lisa Schroeter
PLZ 28215
BODYBALANCE, BODYPUMP,  
BODYVIVE, CXWORX
lisacarolinschroeter@gmail.com

Michaela Stolper
PLZ 28307
BODYBALANCE, BODYPUMP, CXWORX
michistolper@web.de

Michael Tragsdorf
PLZ 66386
BODYCOMBAT, RPM
michael@tragsdorf.de

Michaela Overhaus  
PLZ 26723
BODYATTACK, BODYBALANCE,  
BODYCOMBAT, BODYPUMP,  
BODYVIVE, CXWORX, SH‘BAM
michaela@overhaus.com

Matthias Nitsch 
PLZ 20251
BODYATTACK, BODYBALANCE,  
BODYPUMP, CXWORX, GRIT
mail@matthiasnitsch.de

Oliver Münchrath
PLZ 42799
BODYPUMP
o.muenni@gmx.de

Norman Rauschenberg
PLZ 67459
BODYCOMBAT, BODYPUMP
norman.rauschenberg91@
gmail.com

Nadja Roth
PLZ 31137
BODYPUMP
nadja-roth@gmx.net

Oliver Heinke  
PLZ 14532
BODYCOMBAT, BODYPUMP
heinke.oliver@gmail.com

Nadine Panzer 
PLZ 22177
BODYBALANCE, BODYCOMBAT,  
BODYPUMP, CXWORX, LMI STEP 
nadinepanzer@web.de

Nina Baumeister
PLZ 47798
BODYPUMP, CXWORX
n.baumeister82@googlemail.com

LES MILLS Germany Tribe Coaches

Monika Engelke
PLZ 33739
BODYPUMP, CXWORX
trunitschek@freenet.de

Patrick Schulze
PLZ 09117
BODYCOMBAT, BODYPUMP, Grit
pat@mein-personal-trainer.com

Michael Karl Ledinegg
PLZ 83626 
BODYBALANCE, BODYPUMP, CXWORX
ledinegg@gmail.com

Özlem Yasa Fonseca
PLZ 48431
BODYJAM, BODYPUMP
yasa_222@hotmail.com



Ulrich Bergmann
PLZ 32278
BODYATTACK
ulrich_bergmann@t-online.de

Vanja Drljaca
PLZ 70197
BODYBALANCE, BODYCOMBAT, 
BODYPUMP
VanjaDrljaca@web.de

Swenja Schiwatsch  
PLZ 52074
BODYATTACK, BODYBALANCE,  
BODYCOMBAT, BODYJAM, BODYPUMP, 
CXWORX, GRIT, LMI STEP, RPM
swenja@karriere-fitness.de

Tina Herrmann
PLZ 32278
BODYATTACK, BODYPUMP
scholzherrmann@kabelmail.de

Svenja Tübing
PLZ 32547
BODYPUMP, BODYVIVE, CXWORX
Svenja.Tuebing78@gmail.com

Susanne Laudenbach
PLZ 78559
BODYPUMP, GRIT, LMI STEP
susanne@heubergregion.de

Tanja Zuttermeister
PLZ 33611
BODYCOMBAT, BODYPUMP, GRIT
T.Zuttermeister@gmx.de 

Stefanie Richter
PLZ 10117
BODYBALANCE, BODYCOMBAT, 
BODYPUMP, BODYVIVE, CXWORX, 
GRIT, RPM , SPRINT 
LMTribeCoach@icloud.com

Stefan Piepenstock  
PLZ 32049
BODYPUMP, BODYVIVE, CXWORX
Stefan@Body-Pump.com

Sjoukje Menkhorst 
PLZ 28357
BODYATTACK, BODYPUMP, CXWORX
sjoukjemenkhorst@web.de

Ramona Pöhler
PLZ 72585
BODYBALANCE, BODYCOMBAT, 
BODYPUMP, BODYVIVE, LMI STEP
ramonapoehler@aol.com

Ralf Gallé
PLZ 90763
BODYCOMBAT
ralf@aniceday.eu

Renata Hiller
PLZ 38440
BODYPUMP, CXWORX
renata.hiller1109@gmail.com

Silke Kayser
PLZ 66424
BODYBALANCE
Silke.Kayser@gmx.net

Péter Kovács
PLZ O3050
BODYPUMP, CXWORX, GRIT
tr1be@supernaturalcb.de

Silvana Staffen
PLZ 31863
CXWORX, GRIT
silvana.staffen@icloud.com

Patrick Zichner
PLZ 21629
BODYPUMP, CXWORX
pzichner@me.com

LES MILLS Germany Tribe Coaches




